133mm

|
1
I

1.57"
40mm

— = |E
8&
1.97"
_J 50mm
— 52
Part Description Quantity Dimension
A1 Base Plate 1 Part  Description Quantity  Dimension
PRBHCM10 M10 MIOL!m‘iqu Bolt | 500 Kg A2 | Moving Plate 1 E1 | Base Plate 1
Natural Finis| S.WL. A3 | Eye Bolt 1 1/2"-12 E2 | Moving Plate 1
M10 Mounting Bolt | 500 Kg A4 | Carriage Bolt 1 M10 E3 | Eye Bolt 1 1/2"-12
PRBHCM10B . L -
Black Anodized Finish | S.W.L. Ad | Carriage Bolt 1zver | 1| 1/2-13 E4 | Screw 1 [1/2"13X1.5"
1/2" Mounting Bolt 500 Kg A5 | Hex Locking Nut 1 M10 1/2" Mounting Bolt 200 K E5 | Hex Locking Nut 1 1/2"-13
PRBHC1/2 S 5 8
/ Natural Finish S.W.L. A6 | Wing Nut 1 1/2"-12 PRBSNC1/2 Natural Finish S.W.L. E6 | Wing-Nut 1 1/2"-12
1/2" Mounting Bolt | 500 Kg A7 | Washer 1 172" 1/2" Mounting Bolt | 200 K; E7 | Washer 2 172"
PRBHC1/2B . . 8 8
/ Black Anodized Finish | S.W.L. A8 | Spring Pin 2 [10x45mm PRBSNC1/2B Black Anodized Finish | S.W.L. E8 | Spring Pin 2 10X35mm
1.97"
50mm Part Description Quantity Dimension
C1 | Base Plate 1
C2 | Moving Plate 1
C3 | Eye Bolt 1
C4 | Wing Nut 1
C5 | Spring Pin 2 [5X21mm
\B/ 6.3mm
1/4" Mounting Bolt 50 K 5lE O
PRBHC1 (bolt not included) S Wllt_% 3= @
Natural Finish o [
Part Description Quantity Dimension
B1 | Base Plate 1 1
B2 | Base Plate 2 1
B3 | Moving Plate 2
024" B4 | Pin 1
fmm 222 B5 | Eye Bolt 2 [ 1212 48" 197"
- - 122mm D3 50mm
PRBSC Swivel Coupler 500 Kg B6 | Wing Nut 2 | 1/2"12
Natural Finish S.W.L. B7 | Washer 2 1/2" o7
PRBSCB Swivel Coupler 500 Kg B8 | Spring Pin 4 [10X45mm
Black Anodized Finish | S.W.L. B9 | Spring Pin 2 | 6x50mm
Includes roll pin for fixing to 90° angle. D8
D6 | ]
S
D2 |
50 \ —
3
&
1R D4
1 Ll [ |
£
3E
D5
20.28"
7m
i 11"
28mm
Part  Description Quantity Dimension Part  Description Quantity Dimension
G1 | Base Plate 1 D1 | Base Plate 1
G2 | Moving Plate 1 D2 | Moving Plate 1
G3 | Eye Bolt 1 1/2"-12 D3 | Eye Bolt 1 1/2"-12
Hexagon socket Hexagon socket
G4 | countersunk flat 1 D4 | countersunk flat 1
250 headcap screws headcap screws
G5 | Hoisting-ring Nut 1 M12 D5 | Pin 1
G6 | Wing-Nut 1 1/2"-12 D6 | Wing Nut 1 1/2"-12
M12 Eye Ring 500 Kg G7 | Washer 1 12 11/8" spigot 500 Kg D7 | Washer 1 12"
PRBERC e PRBSPC 5%
Natural Finish S.WL. G8 | Spring-Pin 2 | 10X45 Natural Finish S.WIL. D8 | Spring Pin 2 [10x45mm




